

## WEEKDAY RATES (MONDAY-THURSDAY)

18 HOLES W/ ½ CART \$32.00
18 HOLES W/ ½ CART SENIOR \$26.90
18 HOLES W/ ½ CART JUNIOR \$25.20
18 HOLES W/ ½ CART TWILIGHT \$27.38

9 HOLES W/ ½ CART \$22.00

18 HOLES WALKING \$20.00

9 HOLES W/ ½ CART SENIOR \$19.90

9 HOLES W/ ½ CART JUNIOR \$19.20

9 HOLES WALKING \$11.50

- •ALL PRICES LISTED ARE PRE-TAX
- •FEES LISTED INCLUDE GREENS FEE AND ½ CART FEE
- •½ CART FEE \$15.00
- •VETERANS DISCOUNT DAILY 15%
- •SENIOR 62 AND UP (MONDAY-THURSDAY)
- •JUNIOR 18 AND UNDER DAILY
- •MUST BE 16 WITH DRIVER'S LICENSE TO RENT A CART
- •TWILIGHT BEGINS AT 3PM THRU OCT., 1 PM THRU NOV., ALL DAY DEC-FEB.

## GRAND CHEROKEE GOLF COURSE

4475 N. 4475 RD LANGLEY, OK 74350 (918) 435-8727

## WEEKEND RATES (FRIDAY-SUNDAY)

18 HOLES W/ ½ CART \$38.00

18 HOLES W/ ½ CART JUNIOR \$28.80

18 HOLES W/ ½ CART TWILIGHT \$28.32

18 HOLES WALKING \$23.00

9 HOLES W/ ½ CART \$26.50

9 HOLES W/ ½ CART JUNIOR \$21.90

9 HOLES WALKING \$13.00